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VOC_GST OCT-2 1 Stateme nt_ Ver 19_09_1 1_2 1..xlsx
GSTR3B Monthly Statement

t

Name
ORCHIDS LLFname

VILLA ORCHIDS LLPF,or month of
I

S. N,o.
R s=A 'ormula

Taxable Value IGST CGST SGST
available from earlier TotalB

claimed for current
C 20,42,994

I 3,67,721D
E

ITC for RCM current
forITC RCM

ITC

F et ITC

I 860B2Ctaxable
J 7 721

20,00,000 1,80,000taxable 82B 1,80,000I
l RCM tax
K
L I+J

M
N F-G.H

ITC available for next month
ITC available on 3,960 7,721

l.io
details

Amount

Consultant MD

Date
Note: - rl -o

I
2

This form must be submitted before I 0th of each month.
}r(iiSHmust be onmade or before due date.
AccouJ

4
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Account for the

5
Attach statement and other documents for consultants revlew.
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Villa Orchids LLP
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR.3B
1-Od-21to 31-Oc1-21

GSTIN/UIN : 36Pv\NFG4817C1ZH
Page 1

l0ct-2i to 31-Oct-2'l
Particulars

Voucher Counl
Total Vouchers

lncluded in Return
Pafticipating in retum tables 19
No direct implication in retum tables O

Not relevant in this Return

91

19

Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)
72

0Particulars Taxable Amount lntegrated
Tax Amount

Gentral Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

O,utward Supplies

20,00,000.00 1,80,000.00 1,90,000.00Local Sales

Taxable

Sales Taxable

Sales Taxable @ 18%

v Total Outward Supplies

20,00,000.00

20,00,000.00
20,00,000.00

1,80,0(n.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

3,60,0(n.00
3,60,000.00
3,60,000.00

1 1 00

20,00,000.00 1,80,000.00 1
TotalLiability

lnward Supplies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable
Purchase Taxable @ 18%

Inter State Purchases
Exempted
lnterstate Purchase Exempt

11

20,42,994.11

20,42,894.11

20,42,894.11

249.00

1

1,93,960.46

1,83,860.46

1,83,860.46

1,83,960.46

1,83,860.46

1,83,860.46

,720.92

3,67,720.92

3,67,720.92

3,67,720.92

249.00

249.00

Total lnward Supplies 143.11 1 1
720.92

Total tnput Tax Credit 143.11 1 1
92



Villa Orchids LLP
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Oct-21 to 31-Oct-21

Vouchers of : Sales Taxable
page

lQct-2lto 3lOct-i
Vch Type Vch No.

Sales SAU10011

Amount
lntegrated Tu

Amount Amount Amount Amour
Tax State Cess

300ct-21 N0.48 lr4n.Swetha

ra n d Tota 1



I
Villa Orchids LLP
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Oct-21 to 31-Och2i

Vouchers of : purchase Taxable Page 1

Date Particulars 1-Oct-21to 31Oct-21
Vch Type Vch No. lnvoice

TotalNo. Date Amount lntegra- Centrat State Cess Etigib-

Eligible ible

$0c{-21

$Oc't21
36ACQFS2044C1Z7 purchase pURl/1 0095 10728 II&p21 12,250.00
36ACQFS2044Cl27 purchase PUR/10096 10715 fiSep21 115.03
36ACQFS2044C1Z7 purchase PUR/10097 10142 SISep?l 15,600.60

Amount Tax Amount Amount leTu

1,102.50 '1,102.50 2,205.0010.35/ 10.35 20.70
2,808.10
2U.OO

61.92
565.92

90,000.00
90,000.00

90,000.00

90,000.00
(-)2,2U.12

337.50
1,858.50
224.il

tudlarAnrounl Tar

$Oct21

$0ct-21

13-0d.21
36ACQFS2MCIZ7 purchase PUR/10098 Mfl.&tifl ilSep2l 1,300.00

13{d.2r
36ACQFS2044C 1 Z7 purchase PUR/10099 sffit0t$r fli$p21 344.00
36ASDPM546iA1ZV purchase PUR/10100 $A212ffi SA+.21 3,144.00l&0d.2t CONT-Hometine tnfra 36MHFH0688L1Zy purchase PUR/10101 0252fr21 7{*21 5,00,000.00lSOd-21 CONT-Hometine lnfra 36AAHFH0688L1ZY purchase PUR/10102 0,2s2s2l 7{ct21 5,00,000.00l8{d-21 CONT-Hometine lnfra 36MllFH0688LtZy purchase PUR/10103 0,272021 7-0ct21 5,00,000.001&0*21 CONT-Hometine tnfra 36MHFH0688L1Zy purchase PUR/10104 02MS21 7{ct-21 5,00,000.00nildlt SUP-SsllpCommon Expenditure 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 Debil Note DN/10002 (-)12,68e.52n4d.21 SUP-Summil Sales LlpLogistics 36ACQFS2044CtZ7 Purchase PUR/10105 107gs 21{d.21 1,875.002{d.21 SUP-summit Sates Llplogistia 36ACQFS2044C127 Purchase PUR/10106 10770 2r+t21 10,325.002{d.21 SUP - Legend Elevations 36AtKpG0292L2Z1 Purchase PUR/10107 35 6..$p21 1,248.002{d2l SUP-summit SalesLlp 36ACQFS2MCIZ7 Purchase PUR/IOlOB 19550

SUP-Summit Sales LlpLogistics
SUP-Summit Sales LltrLogistics
SUP-SsllpCommon Expenditure
SU P-SsllpCommon Expenditure
SUP-summit Sales Llp-Iooistics
SUP-Shruti Agarwai

1,404.0s(y1,404.05
117.0O1, tt.oo
30.96 / 30.96

282.96/. 282.96
45,000.00 fis,ooo.oo
45,000.00/45,oOO.OO
45,000.00/45,OOO.OO
45,000.00 45,ooo.oo

?$Od.2I SUP-S .R.

Grand Total
36AHMPR9714P1 ZB Purchase

[Se[A 882.00
PUR/1 09 3't62 1.0d-21

158.76
1

11 1

168.75
929.25
112.32
79.38

(-)1,142.06



Part culars

INPUT
lnput CGST
lnpuf-SGSI

OUTPUT
Output CGST 9%
Output SGSf g%

Vr\ta Orchids LLp
MG Road, Ranigurij

Duties & Taxes
Group Summary

1-Oci.-21to 31-Oct-21

Balance

1 Cr
946.

ng

70,005.04 3, 005.04
002. 1

Balance

.46 D
968. D

Cr-
1,95,002.52 1,95,002.52

67,930.92 3,

1,

000.00
91

946.73 Cr 1,93,915.46

Debit crEoit 

-

ra n d Tota 1,90,000.00 2,968.79 D

.46 Dr
1 I 04



'Voc_Gst bill's to be raised statement_09-11_2021..x\sx

rr(
name LLP

LLP

Prepared by: 
-Date : .... _ 

-

S

I

SNo

Net sales

consideration
value

disc

Sale deed Value AOC Value Bills to be raised
Tally GST bilts
raised

GST bills to
be raised

Possession

given
Bill raised
Oct-21

J I

50,00 lv]': Z5;75,O00'

fo] 32,07,s60

4

l6

il
12

I
I

I

I

22
23

83

I

I

726

I
797

I

797

I

50,

500

,500

33,04,500

2

,000

27

500

',500

)1

32,

7 ',500

500

I

2

2

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

es

es

Yes

Yes

I 57

41
67

I 67

I
I 6
I
I

50 88

5 2t

53

6
6

57,50,000

76,000

I

',500

3 ,61
3

7

Yes

Yes

es

Yes

es

es

Yes

es8J9000 48

,25,000-

54,50,000
64,15.000

u7,500

?5;000
I - 32,oZ5od

i 2s,75.000
5lt2
6l13
7lt4

64,12,000
64,15,000
65.00.000

64,12,000
-;4lido-o 3',.

Yes

I - 3zmf00
I 32,2s.000 3: Yes

6, 64,51

56,0(
oooT --r2tooo
000T---r8"00.000

5. I lrr5.ooo
0 | 32.25400o-f--r:sffi Yes

ooo I 28.0
0odT-- -3230,000o0o I - rsJo.ooo

o00TJ-2.so-.ooo=

Jao
,00-0
joo-

Yes

\G__-ta-
Yes

5sll2s l-----rdEi-ti arobiiol-i
@t---z

.rruUrVUU

..-- 29,00J00-

__- 2e,00,000-

Yes

Yes._--..-.-..__-

,uu,u00 I ),
szioo-i--;
iddodl-i

2l
,6d,!q0l z
,00,0001-------,,todl--j

I0;ooo-f-i@ffi 3l

)t

',/u,u00 I anfd,,]-;i
.20,000 r- Yes

l) 1.

mrodf-i
tt"as-a/--;

2i

21

.4a0di
rru,000 I 4, ),

2,



'Voc_Gst bill's to be raised statement_09_11_202t..xlsx

70

7

186

I

Yes
Yes

Es ----
Yes
Yes 

_-
Ye; -.--
Yes i

75

76

8l

,000
758

102
27 27

Yes

57,

4

&,00,000

5

64,

0

3

7

83

92

97 241

',500

7

19, 19,

es

Yes

es

Yes

Yes

I

108

ll

193

I 14,50031,

30,

I

31,

Yes

Yes

es

F
=
= I

not

as on
3

22.30,000 19,70.000
22,30,000 I9,70,000

l _-

3io]oa

I
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